Q-29
HHLM3 Lux Light Meter
U	Portability and Simplicity One-Hand Operation
U	Accurate Visible Compensation Filter 1 is Used
U	CIE (�): f*1<2%, <3%, <5%, <8%, V(�) Match
U	Cosine Corrected: f*2 <2%
U	Lux and fc Select Function
U	PEAK/DATA HOLD Function

Comes complete with operator’s manual, magnet hanger,
and 4 “AAA” batteries.
Ordering Example: HHLM3, handheld light meter.
	To Order
Visit omega.com/hhlm3_hhuva1 for Pricing and Details
	 Model No.		 Description
	HHLM3		 Lux light meter
	HHUVA1		 UVA (ultraviolet) meter
	SC546		 Soft carrying case
POCKET PALTM
POCKET PALTM
HHLM3 Applications
U	 Lab
U	 Indoor
U	 Office Environment
U	 Environment Studies
HHUVA1 Applications
U	 Plant Cultivation
U	 Household
	 Appliances
HHLM3